Walkerville Football Club

Guernsey Colours:

1901-10

1911-52

1953-54

1955-58

1959-73

1974-78

1979-80

1981-2000

2001-2013

2014-

Red & White

Chocolate Brown with Blue “V” Trim

Chocolate & Blue vertical stripes

Royal Blue & White “V” trim

Royal Blue with White sash

Royal Blue & White vertical stripes

White with Blue monogram & trim

Royal Blue & White hoops

Dark Blue bib above Dark Blue & White hoops with shield on chest

Dark Blue and White Hoops

Home Grounds:

1901-10
1911-77
1978

1979-

Associations

1901 - 1920
1920 - 1935
1936 - 1979
1980 - 1989
1990 -

Names
1901-14

1920-49
1950-

Robe Terrace, Medindie (opposite Buckingham Arms Hotel)
Pockers Paddock, Smith Street, Walkerville
Graduates Oval, University Park 11, North Adelaide

Walkerville Recreation Ground, Smith Street, Walkerville

Church Associations
NADFA

SAAFL

SAFA

SAAFL

Walkerville United Football Club
Walkerville District Football Club
Walkerville Football Club



